
KEARNY MESA EL CAJON POINT LOMA
5500 Overland Ave. Room 120 367 N. Magnolia Ave. 3851 Rosecrans St.

San Diego, CA  92123 El Cajon, CA  92020 San Diego, CA 92110

Jan. 5  Thurs  9am-10:30am Jan. 11  Wed  9am-10:30am Jan. 7  Sat.  9am-10:30am Spanish
Jan. 25  Wed  6pm-7:30pm Spanish Jan. 19  Thurs  6pm-7:30pm Jan. 21  Sat.  9am-10:30am 
Feb. 2  Thurs 9am-10:30am Feb. 15  Wed  9am-10:30am Feb. 4  Sat.  9am-10:30am
Feb. 22  Wed  6pm-7:30pm Feb. 16  Thurs  6pm-7:30pm March 4  Sat. 9am-10:30am
March 2  Thurs  9am-10:30am March 15  Wed  9am-10:30am March 18  Sat. 9am-10:30am Spanish

March 16  Thurs  6pm-7:30pm

ESCONDIDO CHULA VISTA
649 W. Mission Ave. 303 H St. Suite 201 Please note the schedule is

Escondido, CA  92025 Chula Vista, CA 91910 subject to change. Call  
kidsline at number listed 

Jan. 5  Thurs  6pm-7:30pm  Jan. 10  Tues  6pm-7:30pm  Spanish  below to confirm 
Jan. 11  Wed  6pm-7:30pm Spanish Jan. 17  Tues  9am-10:30am orientation
Jan. 25   Wed  9am-10:30am Jan. 26  Thurs  6pm-7:30pm
Feb. 8  Wed  6pm-7:30pm Feb.  7  Tues  6pm-7:30pm
Feb. 15  Wed  6pm-7:30pm Spanish Feb. 21 Tues  9am-10:30am
Feb. 22  Wed  9am-10:30am Feb. 27 Mon  6pm-7:30pm  Spanish No adminttance 15 minutes
March 8  Wed  6pm-7:30pm March 14  Tues  6pm-7:30pm after start time.
March 9  Thurs  9am-10:30am Spanish March 21  Tues 9am-10:30am Spanish No se admitira si llega
March 22  Wed  9am-10:30am March 22  Wed  6pm-7:30pm mas de 15 minutos tarde.

No children will be admitted to Orientation.

Orientation schedule is subject to change, call 1-877-792-5437 for updates

No registration needed at Orientation.

Please note this schedule is effective as of 01/24/17

LIMITED SEATING.  FIRST COME-FIRST SERVED.
ASIENTOS LIMITADOS EN ORIENTACION- ORDEN PRIORITARIO

No necesita registrarse para orientacion.

No se permiten niños en Orientacion.

 Orientation Schedule
Foster & Adoptive Resource Family Services 

Servicios de Recursos Para las Familias de Crianza y Adoptivas Orientaciones Enero 2017- Marzo 2017

Para mas Información llame: 1(877)792-KIDS (5437) o 1(877) 423-6788
For Information Call: 1(877)792-KIDS (5437) or 1(877) I-Adopt-U (423-6788)

January 2017 - March 2017


	Orientation 2017

